
Academic Year of 2019 to

Autumn Term Dates
FIRST HALF: Monday 2nd September - Saturday 19th October
HALF TERM:  Monday 21st October - Saturday 26th October
SECOND HALF:  Monday 28th October - Saturday 14th December

Spring Term Dates
FIRST HALF: Monday 6th January - Saturday 15th February
HALF TERM:  Monday 17th February - Saturday 22nd February
SECOND HALF:  Monday 24th February - Saturday 4th April

Summer Term Dates
FIRST HALF: Monday 2oth April - Saturday 23rd May
HALF TERM:  Monday 25th May - Saturday 30th May
SECOND HALF:  Monday 1st June- Saturday 18th July
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SEPTEMBER
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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OCTOBER
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN

                            01   02   03
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NOVEMBER
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN

02   03   04   05   06   07   08
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DECEMBER
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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JANUARY
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN

                                   01   02
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FEBRUARY
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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MARCH
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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APRIL
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN

                            01   02   03
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MAY
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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JUNE
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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JULY
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN
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AUGUST§
MON TUES Wed THU FRI SAT SUN

autumn half 
term

spring
  half term

summer
  half term last day of

summer term

start of
  summer ter
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end of
  spring term

 start of
spring term

 start of
autumn term

 end of autum
n term

LEARN THE LANGUAGE THAT  writes  THE FUTURE
DISCOG CODING ACADEMY

504 Kenton Lane, Harrow, HA3 8RD

Call us on: 07767300940
or: 02087285884

We’re always happy to help so please feel
free to get in touch with us at any time!

info@discogcodingacademy.com
www.discogcodingacademy.com


